Name 3:

Payee 3: (Strike if N A.)

S\$



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	oblie
CHI	NA TAIPING INSUF	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI170245	569/K1hs3
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909		Date: 28-12-2017 Code: CTI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SGL 4447Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6716T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D07291C02/7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/12/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	(+
5.			neral Information	27/12/2017
	Accident Date		Inspection Date	2111212011
	Survey held at			3443
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443		
5a.			Remarks "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBFAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date:

28.12.2017

Our ref:

CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3

The Motor Claims Department M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHC 6716T

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>27.12.2017</u> at the premises of <u>M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Changi South)</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	5,763.30
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,281.60
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	810.90
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear O/S Portion

rear front offside

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

3.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

Text size + -

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

19 Mar 2015 / 10:19:23

Receipt No .:

AACCK001-AX239-150319-000023

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$65.578.00

Asset ID:

SHC6716T

Channel:

AA Counterless - CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Transaction Type:

01.02 Register New Vehicle (AA)

Business Transaction

Reference No.:

20150319101923951692

Vehicle No.:

SHC6716T

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1:

Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

First Registration Date: - 19 Mar 2015 - - -

Original Registration

Date:

19 Mar 2015

Vehicle Make:

KIA

Vehicle Model:

OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis-No.:-

KNAGM414MF5593369

Engine No.:

D4FDEH313357

Mötor No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant:

Diesel

Passenger Capacity:

Engine Capacity: Power Rating:

1685

4

Unladen Weight:

1584

Maximum Laden

2050

Weight

Primary Color.

Silver

Secondary Color: Manufacturing Year:

2014

Open Market Value:

\$21,318.00

Minimum PARF Benefit: \$8,607.00

PARF Eligibility:

Y

No. of Transfer.

Effective Ownership

19 Mar 2015 10:19:23

Date/Time: COE No .:

2015031901002283C

COE Expiry Date:

18 Mar 2023

COE Bid Category:

Actual QP/PQP Paid

Amount:

\$51,092.00

Lifespan Expiry Date:

18 Mar 2023

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

26-Dec-17

dies

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6716 T

1 pc	Bootlid emblem	\$	27.00
1 pc	Bootlid CRDi	\$	29.00
1 pc	End panel XMP-in	\$	250.00
1 pc	Rear muffler assy 😕	\$	1,009.00
1 pc	Rear exhaust pipe hanger	\$	49.00
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	\$	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 X	\$	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge ?	\$	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement ?	\$	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 ?	\$	108.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 ?	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear humper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 2	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ \$46.00 \(\sqrt{5}\times \)	\$	92.00
â		\$	3,317.00
	Less 10%	\$	331.70
		s	2,985.30
S/NETT			
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$	48.00
1 set	Bootlid stickers	\$	100.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	288.00 200
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector	\$	80.00-50

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6716 T

		20
Sundry	s	50.00
To dismantle / replace exhaust pipe	\$	120,00 ×
To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	\$	129.00 20
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00 >
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel, Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the bootlid lower garnish, etc.	\$	750.00 400
To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, end panel & rear bumper	\$	900.00 540
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	s	150.00 ×
	\$	5,763.30

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
To resurvey before after spray painting
To resurvey arms subject to confirmation
Plp
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No illegal modification is allowed.

Supplies that are dentis must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company is subject to final approval from insurance Company
Signature:

Date:

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

26-Dec-17

din

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6716 T

1 pc	Bootlid emblem — ***	s	27.00
1 pc	Bootlid CRDi /	s	29.00
1 pc	End panel Xry-in	s	250.00
1 pc	Rear muffler assy 😾 💤	\$	1,009.00
1 pc	Rear exhaust pipe hanger	\$	49.00
1 pc	Rear bumper / PEL	\$	696.00 ~
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	\$	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 ✓ ✓	\$	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge Xsu'	\$	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement 💸 🛰	\$	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ \$53.00 X	\$	108.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket @ \$18.00 X	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ \$18.00 250	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ \$46.00 \$X500 o/s	\$	92.00
		\$	3,317.00
	Less 10%	\$	331.70
		\$	2,985.30
S/NETT			
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$	48.00
1 set	Bootlid stickers	S	100.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	288.00 200
1 pc	Rear bumper top protector	\$	80.00-50

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6716 T

		20
Sundry YAC	\$	50:00
To dismantle / replace exhaust pipe	s	120,00 1 4
To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	S	120.00 20
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00 > 22
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the the end panel, Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the bootlid lower garnish, etc.	s	75000 You
To putty and spray painting on bootlid, bootlid lower garnish, end panel & rear bumper	s	900.00 5%
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	s	900.00 5 % 150.00 × 4
	\$	5,763.30

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
• To resurvey before/after spray painting
• To resurvey before/after spray painting
• To display damaged parts) during resurvey
• To display damaged parts to confirmation
• Parts poses are subject to confirmation
• Third party survey is or a structure the judge basis
• No illegal mode assumers as above 1
• No illegal mode assumers as above 1
• Suppliers startly approval from insurance Company
is subject as form approval from insurance Company
Advisorable by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2 a/12/17 p/p\$ 728/60/3/71

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 11 January 2018 10:12 AM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc:

Irene Tay; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGL4447Y (OI: SNM17D07291C02/7)

AND SHC6716T (TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3) on 23/12/2017

Attachments:

MSAT17168751-SGL4447Y.pdf

LKK REF - CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3 CTI REF - SNM17D07291C02/7 (SGL4447Y)

Dear Shirley

We refer to your email of even date pertaining to the above matter.

Attach herewith Insured's SAS report for your attention and necessary action.

Irene, please follow up on the matter.

Regards

Alfred Toh Senior Executive Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E DID: +65 6389 6183

FAX:

+65 6224 7175/6224 7478

Email:

claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 9:54 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGL4447Y (OI: SNM17D07291C02/) AND SHC6716T (TP: LKK REF

- CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3) on 23/12/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 3:27 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6716T & SGL4447Y on 23.12.17 (China Taiping

case) LKK REF CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3

Attachments:

SHC6716T - DV.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic,

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client's part and driver of SHC6716T, our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at \$2810.00

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention. Original copies will pass to Mr Kalvin

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of S\$2810.00 in our favour - Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within 14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only.

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com] Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 12:23 PM

To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6716T & SGL4447Y on 23.12.17 (China Taiping case) LKK REF

CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our Insured's part, we propose a global sum of \$2,810.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the enclosed **DV and ATA** then forward back to us the original signed copy together with the LOD and supporting documents for payment processing.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 January, 2018 9:27 AM

To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6716T & SGL4447Y on 23.12.17 (China Taiping case) LKK REF

CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Gary Shi [mailto:gary.shi@premiertaxi.com]

Sent: Thursday, 18 January, 2018 10:29 AM To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: AccReport; CS A Team

Subject: LOD / Accident involving SHC6716T & SGL4447Y on 23.12.17 (China Taiping case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Asher & Vic.

Your Ref: SGL4447Y Our Ref: SHC6716T/GS

Date of accident: 23/12/2017

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

Hereby we would like to append our losses from China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd, as insurers of vehicle number SGL4447Y which their insured driver's negligence driving in the above accident.

Enclosed herewith our letter of demand and supporting documents for your kind perusal.

Kindly look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply as soon as possible.

To expedite this claim settlement, please reply to us by email.

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

74		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
CHIN	IA TAIPING INSUI	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI170245	569/K1hs3n2
	SON ROAD #16-0 INGLEAF TOWER	SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 20-03-2018 Code: CTI	
١.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SGL 4447Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6716T
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3079351600	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D07291C02/7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA OPTIMA	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	KNAGM414MF5593369	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	306695	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Cone	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/65 R16	MAXXIS	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	23/12/2017	Inspection Date	27/12/2017
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	RVICES PTE LTD	
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU	E 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	443
5a.	Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/S



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6716T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	BOOTLID CRDI	NECESSARY	29.00	29.00
1	END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	250.00	18
1	REAR MUFFLER ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,009.00	55
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	SERVICEABLE	49.00	84
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	696.00	696.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	CRACKED	206.00	206.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S @\$29.00	SERVICEABLE	58.00	
1	REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	114.00	9
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	607.00	
2	REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S	SERVICEABLE	108.00	5
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET @\$18.00	SERVICEABLE	36,00	VS
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET @\$18.00	SERVICEABLE	36.00	12
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S & O/S @\$46.00	O/S CRACKED / N/S SERVICEABLE	92.00	46.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-331.70	-100.40
			2,985.30	903.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	SET BOOTLID STICKERS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.00
1	SUNDRY (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
			558.00	418.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	11.5 17.6
	TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME.		120.00	20.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES,INNER LININGS,INNER TRIMS,CUSHION SEAT,CARPET,ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	7.5
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. TO HEAT/WELD, CUT-OFF THE END PANEL, INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT, STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH, ETC. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF END PANEL.		750.00	400.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON BOOTLID, BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH, END PANEL & REAR BUMPER.		900.00	540.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	23-
			2,220.00	960.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,763.30	2,281.60
15 (E3)	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		WARREN CO.	2,281.60

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI17024569/K1hs3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

(mont)

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.